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Master of Information ManagementMC-INFMGT1

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Completed Within the Course

Code Title Credits Grade Mark %
2015

Semester 1 Information Design  25.0 6 65INFO5000

Semester 1 Information Literacy  25.0 6 66INFO5013

Semester 1 Recordkeeping Concepts and 

Practice

 25.0 7 77INFO5002

Semester 1 Technologies for Information 

Services

 25.0 6 69INFO5007

2015

Semester 2 Conservation and Preservation  25.0 6 66INFO5003

Semester 2 Management of Information 

Services

 25.0 7 72INFO5022

Total Credits  150.0

    

 69.17Good Standing

Course Weighted AverageACADEMIC STATUS
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Note:  

Academic transcripts printed on or after 28 February 2006 include designated credit and automatic credit in the 

calculation of the CWA.  Transcripts printed prior to this date do not.   

From 2015 Codes and some Titles have changed.  New alpha numeric codes have replaced existing numeric codes 

(Course, Major, Stream, Unit and Thesis).  Students may have a combination of old and new codes and/or unit titles on 

their Academic Record.  
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